
INVIGILATION DUTY LIST 03-12-2021 (MORNING+EVENING)
DATE SESSION 9:30 AM/ 2:30PMSEM DEPARTMENT COURSE PAPER NAME CORE/DSE/SEC/GE/AECCUPC NAME OF THE TEACHER EMAIL MOBILE NO.
03-12-2019 9:30 AM V Geography B.A.(Hons.)Hydrology & Soil Studies DSE 12297506 Dr. Usha Pathak ushakpathak@gmail.com 7011864090
03 -12- 2021 9:30 AM V Geography BA(H) Regional planning & development core 12291501_oc Dr. Shashi Bhushan shashi.jnu86@gmail.com 9953514250
3 -12- 2021 9:30 AM V Geography BA(H) Demorgraphy and population studies DSE 12297505 Geeta Kumari gkyadav9111@gmail.com 9540086470

03-12-2021 9.30 AM V Hindi B.A Hons अिèमतामूलक ͪवमश[ और Ǒहदंȣ साǑह×य DSE 12057503 Dr. Suresh chand meena sureshmeena.foa@gmail.com 9999827424
03-12-2021 9:30 AM V Hindi BA.(Hons) Bhartiya evem pashchatya rangmanch sidhanthDSE 12057504 Dr. Sanjay, Dr. Bramhanand sanjaykumarsingh@kalindi.du.ac.in9718740014

03-12-21 9:30 AM V HINDI B.A Hons पाæचा×य काåयशाèğ Core 12051501_OC Dr. Mamata Chaurasia mamatagyanoo@gmail.com9811674322

03/12/2021 9:30 AM V Hindi B.A. (H) ǑहÛदȣ भाषा का åयावहाǐरक åयाकरण DSE 12057502 Ms. Baljit Kaur , Dr. Raksha Geeta baljitkaur@kalindi.du.ac.in7678675741, 9311192384

03 -12-.2021 9.3AM V Hindi B.A Hons भारतीय साǑह×य कȧ संͯ¢Üत Ǿपरेखा DSE 12057505 Dr vibha Thakur share with Dr luv kushvibha.india1@gmail.com 9858545886
03-12-2021 9:30 AM V Economics BA(Hons) EconomicsFinancial Economics DSE 12277510 Madhuri Singh madhurisingh@kalindi.du.ac.in7701993204
03-12-2021 9:30 AM V Economics BA(Hons) EconomicsApplied Econometrics DSE 12277502 Rohit rohitkumar3731@gmail.com7973537907
03-12-2021 9:30 AM V Economics BA(Hons) EconomicsInternational Trade DSE 12277509 Ms. Pummy pummy@kalindi.du.ac.in 9873553427
3-12-2021 9:30 AM V Economics BA(Hons) EconomicsPublic Economics DSE 12277507 Dr. Indu Choudhary induchoudhary@kalindi.du.ac.in9899744622
3-12-2021 9:30 AM V Economics BA(Hons) EconomicsIndian Economy-1 Core 12271501_OC Dr.Richa Gupta richaguptadr@yahoo.com 9891700059
3-12-2021 9:30 AM V English B.A. (H) Women's Writing Core 12031501_oc Monica Zutshi monicazutshi@yahoo.com 9811372150
3-12-2021 9:30 AM V English B.A (H) Modern Indian Writing and Translation DSE 12037501 Tanu Sharma, Vani Pyarilal reachtanu1990@gmail.com, vanipyarilal@kalindi.du.ac.in9873324464, 8375046475
3-12-2021 9:30 AM V English B.A (H) 19th Century European Realism DSE 12037504 Shashi Shekhar, Chaity Das shekhar.shashi777@gmail.com, chaity.das@gmail.com8377967774, 9999661204
3-12-2021 9:30 AM V English B.A (H) Literary Criticism and Theory DSE 12037509 Shama Jan, Sushrut Bhatia sushrutbhatia@kalindi.du.ac.in, shamajan@kalindi.du.ac.in8130554889. 8010067589
3-12-2021 9:30 AM V English B.A (H) Interrogating Queerness DSE 12037514 Paveine,  D A Esther paveinevehmai@gmail.com, d_atha46@yahoo.com9643160358,.  8860481261
3/12/21 9:30 V Journalism B.A (H) JournalismGlobal Media and Politics Core 11011502_OC Ms. Mamta mamta@kalindi.du.ac.in 9868981254
03/12/2021 9:30 AM V Journalism B.A (H) JournalismAdvanced Photography DSE 12037516 Dr. Ezra John ezrajohn@kalindi.du.ac.in9599200252
03-12-2021 9.30 AM V HISTORY BAH History of Modern Europe – 1 CORE 12311503_0C Dr. Tsering Punchok 9622408840 tphuntsog.ch@gmail.com

03-12-2021 9.30 AM V HISTORY BAH History of the USSR:From Revolution to World War II (c. 1917-1945)DSE 12317509 Mr. Amrit Anurag 9868149714 amritanurag84@gmail.com

03-12-2021 9.30 AM V HISTORY BAH History of the USA:Independence to Civil WarDSE 12317515 Dr. Krishna Kumari 9990210464 krishnakumari@kalindi.du.ac.in

03 Dec 2021 9:30 AM V Sanskrit B.A. (H) Art of Balanced Living DSE-1 12137902 Dr. Rinku Kaushik rinkukaushik@kalindi.du.ac.in9999411831
03.12.2021 9.30 AM V Sanskrit B.A (Hons.)Vedic Literature Core 12131501-OC Dr.Shashi Bala shashi.sanskrit@gmail.com9643956348
03-12-2021 9:30 AM III Computer Science BSc(PS) Operating System Core 42344304_OC Mr: Manoj Kumar manojkumar@kalindi.du.ac.in9784828837
03-12-2021 9.30am V Political Science B.A (H) Colonialism and Nationalism in India DSE 12327905 Dr. Rakhee Chauhan rakheeholo@gmail.com 9818450951

03-12-2021 9.30 am V Political science B.A (H) Human rights in a comparative perspectiveDSE 12327902 Dr Manila Narzary manilanarzary@gmail.com9818260002

03-12-2021 9.30am V Political Science B.A (H) Feminism: Theory and practice core 12327907 Dr. Anita Tagore anita.tagotre@gmail.com 9971977657

03-12-2021 9.30am V Political Science B.A (H) Development process and social movements in contemporary IndiaDSE 12327903 Dr Meena charanda meenacharanda@gmail.com9891115656

03-12-2021 9.30am V Political science B.A. (H) India's Foreign Policy in a Globalizing WorldDSE 12327906 Dr. Priyabala Singh Priyabalasingh@kalindi.du.ac.in9818038928
03-12-2021 9.30am V Political Science B.A (H) Citizenship in a Globalizing World DSE 12327901 Dr Sangita Dhal sangitadhal@hotmail.com 9891881909

03.12.2021 2:30 PM V Geography B.A.(Prog.)Disaster Risk Reduction GE 62295501_OC Geeta Kumari gkyadav9111@gmail.com 9540086470

03.12.2021 2:30 PM V MATHEMATICS PROG General Mathematics-I GE 62355503_OC
Dr. Anju Gupta, 
 Ms. Anshu Chotani anjugupta@kalindi.du.ac.in, anshuchotani@kalindi.du.ac.in7518704500, 9810668790

03-12-2021 2:30 PM V Computer Science B.A.(Prog)/ B.Comit fundamentals GE 62345501_OC Mr. Sushil Mailk sushil07info@kalindi.du.ac.in9868801608
03-12-2021 2.30 PM V HISTORY BAP Women in Indian History (GE) GE 62315155_OC Ms. Aditi Chowdhury 8130628348 adi78indrani@gmail.com

03.12.2021 2:30 PM V Geography B.A.(Prog.)Disaster Risk Reduction GE 62295501_OC Geeta Kumari gkyadav9111@gmail.com 9540086470
03-12-2021 2:30 PM V Commerce B.Com. Economics of Regulation of Domestic and Foreign Exchange MarketsGE 52415502_OC Ms. Subathra V subathra@kalindi.du.ac.in8587911419
03-12-2021 2:30 PM V Commerce B.A. Prog Modern Business Organization GE 62415501_OC Ms.Gunjan Verma gunjanverma@kalindi.du.ac.in9999150358
03/12/2021 2.30pm V Political Science B.A (H) India's Foreign Policy in a Globalizing WorldDSE 12327906 Dr. Priyabala Singh Priyabalasingh@kalindi.du.ac.in9818038928



03-12-2021 2:30 PM V Sanskrit B.A. (Prog.)Sanskrit Media GE 62135905-OC Dr.Richa Sharma richashrutam@gmail.com 9868783840, 9654749537


